
序号 Collection URL

1 1980s Culture and Society https://www.1980scultureandsociety.amdigital.co.uk

2 Africa and the New Imperialism
https://www.africaandthenewimperialism.amdigital.co.

uk

3 African American Communities https://www.aac.amdigital.co.uk

4 Age of Exploration https://www.exploration.amdigital.co.uk

5 America in World War Two https://www.americainworldwartwo.amdigital.co.uk 

6 American History http://www.americanhistory.amdigital.co.uk 

7 American West https://www.americanwest.amdigital.co.uk 

8
Amnesty International Archives: A

Global Movement for Human Rights

https://www.amnestyinternationalhumanrights.amdigita

l.co.uk

9 Apartheid South Africa https://www.apartheidsouthafrica.amdigital.co.uk 

10 Area Studies: China and Southeast Asia https://www.amscholar.amdigital.co.uk/ASChina 

11 Area Studies: India https://www.amscholar.amdigital.co.uk/ASIndia 

12 Area Studies: Japan https://www.amscholar.amdigital.co.uk/ASJapan 

13
British Newsreels, 1911-1930: Culture

and Society on Film
https://www.britishnewsreels.amdigital.co.uk

14
Broadcasting America: The Rise of Mass

Media and Communications
https://www.broadcastingamerica.amdigital.co.uk

15 Business, Economic & Labour History https://www.amscholar.amdigital.co.uk/BusEconLab  

16
Central Asia, Persia and Afghanistan

1834-1922
http://cn.archivesdirect.amdigital.co.uk/CentralAsia

17 Children’s Literature and Culture https://www.childrensliterature.amdigital.co.uk  

18 China, America & The Pacific https://www.cap.amdigital.co.uk 

19 China: Culture & Society https://www.chinacultureandsociety.amdigital.co.uk  

20 China: Trade, Politics & Culture https://www.china.amdigital.co.uk  

21 Church Missionary Society Archive https://www.amscholar.amdigital.co.uk/cms 

22 Church Missionary Society Periodicals https://www.churchmissionarysociety.amdigital.co.uk 

23 Colonial America https://www.colonialamerica.amdigital.co.uk  
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24 Colonial Caribbean https://www.colonialcaribbean.amdigital.co.uk 

25 Confidential Print: Africa, 1834 - 1966 http://cn.archivesdirect.amdigital.co.uk/CP_Africa 

26
Confidential Print: Latin America, 1833

- 1969

http://cn.archivesdirect.amdigital.co.uk/CP_LatinAmeri

ca

27
Confidential Print: Middle East, 1839 -

1969
http://cn.archivesdirect.amdigital.co.uk/CP_MiddleEast

28
Confidential Print: North America, 1824

- 1961

http://cn.archivesdirect.amdigital.co.uk/CP_NorthAmer

ica

29 Conflict in Indochina https://www.conflictinindochina.amdigital.co.uk

30 Defining Gender https://www.gender.amdigital.co.uk 

31 Early Modern England https://www.earlymodernengland.amdigital.co.uk 

32 East India Company https://www.eastindiacompany.amdigital.co.uk 

33 Eighteenth Century Drama https://www.eighteenthcenturydrama.amdigital.co.uk 

34 Eighteenth Century Journals https://www.18thcjournals.amdigital.co.uk 

35 Empire Online https://www.empire.amdigital.co.uk 

36 Empire Studies https://www.amscholar.amdigital.co.uk/Empire 

37 Ethnomusicology https://www.ethnomusicology.amdigital.co.uk 

38
Everyday Life and Women in America,

c1800-1920
https://www.everydaylife.amdigital.co.uk 

39 First World War Portal https://www.firstworldwar.amdigital.co.uk  

40 Food & Drink in History https://www.foodanddrink.amdigital.co.uk 

41 Foreign Office Files for China http://cn.archivesdirect.amdigital.co.uk/FO_China 

42
Foreign Office Files for India, Pakistan

and Afghanistan
http://cn.archivesdirect.amdigital.co.uk/FO_India 

43 Foreign Office Files for Japan http://cn.archivesdirect.amdigital.co.uk/FO_Japan

44 Foreign Office Files for Southeast Asia http://cn.archivesdirect.amdigital.co.uk/FO_SEAsia

45 Foreign Office Files for the Middle East
http://cn.archivesdirect.amdigital.co.uk/FO_MiddleEast

 

46 Frontier Life https://www.frontierlife.amdigital.co.uk 

47 Gender: Identity and Social Change
https://www.genderidentityandsocialchange.amdigital.c

o.uk 
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48 Global Commodities https://www.globalcommodities.amdigital.co.uk 

49 Hindi Cinema: Histories of Film-making https://www.hindicinema.amdigital.co.uk

50 India, Raj & Empire https://www.indiaraj.amdigital.co.uk 

51
Indigenous Histories and Cultures in

North America

https://www.indigenoushistoriesandculturesinnorthame

rica.amdigital.co.uk 

52
Indigenous Newspapers in North

America

https://www.indigenousnewspapersinnorthamerica.amd

igital.co.uk 

53
Interrogating Colonial Documents and

Narratives
https://www.amresearchskills.amdigital.co.uk

54 Interwar Culture https://www.interwarculture.amdigital.co.uk 

55
J. Walter Thompson: Advertising

America
https://www.jwtadvertisingamerica.amdigital.co.uk 

56 Jewish Life In America https://www.jewishlife.amdigital.co.uk 

57
Leisure, Travel & Mass Culture: The

History of Tourism
https://www.masstourism.amdigital.co.uk 

58
Life at Sea: Seafaring in the Anglo-

American Maritime
https://www.lifeatsea.amdigital.co.uk

59 Literary Manuscripts Berg https://www.literarymanuscriptsberg.amdigital.co.uk 

60 Literary Manuscripts Leeds https://www.literarymanuscriptsleeds.amdigital.co.uk 

61
Literary Print Culture: The Stationer's

Company
https://www.literaryprintculture.amdigital.co.uk 

62 Literary Studies https://www.amscholar.amdigital.co.uk/LitStudies 

63 London Low Life https://www.londonlowlife.amdigital.co.uk 

64 Macmillan Cabinet Papers, 1957 - 1963 http://cn.archivesdirect.amdigital.co.uk/Macmillan

65
Market Research & American Business

1935-65
https://www.marketresearch.amdigital.co.uk 

66 Mass Observation Online https://www.massobservation.amdigital.co.uk 

67 Mass Observation Project https://www.massobservationproject.amdigital.co.uk   

68 Medical Services and Warfare
https://www.medicalservicesandwarfare.amdigital.co.u

k 

69 Medieval and Early Modern Studies https://www.amscholar.amdigital.co.uk/MEMS 

70 Medieval Family Life https://www.medievalfamilylife.amdigital.co.uk 

71 Medieval Travel Writing https://www.medievaltravel.amdigital.co.uk  
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72 Meiji Japan https://www.aap.amdigital.co.uk 

73 Migration to New Worlds https://www.migration.amdigital.co.uk 

74 Missionary Studies https://www.amscholar.amdigital.co.uk/MissStudies 

75 Nineteenth Century Literary Society
https://www.nineteenthcenturyliterarysociety.amdigital.

co.uk 

76 Perdita Manuscripts, 1500 - 1700 https://www.perditamanuscripts.amdigital.co.uk 

77 Popular Culture in Britain & America https://www.rockandroll.amdigital.co.uk 

78 Popular Medicine in America, 1800-1900 https://www.popularmedicine.amdigital.co.uk 

79
Poverty, Philanthropy and Social

Conditions in Victorian Britain
https://www.poverty.amdigital.co.uk 

80 Race Relations in America https://www.racerelations.amdigital.co.uk 

81 Research Skills: Foundations https://www.amresearchskills.amdigital.co.uk

82
Romanticism: Life, Literature &

Landscape
https://www.romanticism.amdigital.co.uk/

83
Royal Shakespeare Company Archives:

From Playwrights to Performance

https://www.royalshakespearecompanyarchives.amdigit

al.co.uk 

84 Service Newspapers of World War Two https://www.servicenewspapers.amdigital.co.uk 

85 Sex & Sexuality https://www.sexandsexuality.amdigital.co.uk 

86 Shakespeare in Performance
https://www.shakespeareinperformance.amdigital.co.uk

 

87 Shakespeare's Globe Archive https://www.shakespearesglobearchive.amdigital.co.uk 

88 Slavery, Abolition & Social Justice https://www.slavery.amdigital.co.uk 

89 Socialism on Film https://www.socialismonfilm.amdigital.co.uk 

90 The Gilded Age and Progressive Era https://www.gildedage.amdigital.co.uk 

91 The Grand Tour https://www.grandtour.amdigital.co.uk 

92 The Nixon Years, 1969 - 1974 http://cn.archivesdirect.amdigital.co.uk/Nixon 

93

The Transformation of Shopping:

Department Stores, Social Change and

Consumerism, 1830-1994

https://www.thetransformationofshopping.amdigital.co.

uk

94
Trade Catalogues and the American

Home
https://www.tradecatalogues.amdigital.co.uk 

95
Travel Writing, Spectacle & World

History
https://www.travelwriting.amdigital.co.uk 
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96 Victorian Popular Culture https://www.victorianpopularculture.amdigital.co.uk  

97
Victorians on Film: Entertainment,

Innovation and Everyday Life
https://www.victoriansonfilm.amdigital.co.uk 

98 Virginia Company Archives https://www.virginiacompanyarchives.amdigital.co.uk 

99 Women in the National Archives http://cn.archivesdirect.amdigital.co.uk/WTNA 

100 Women's Studies
https://www.amscholar.amdigital.co.uk/WomensStudie

s 

101 Women's Voices and Life Writing
https://www.womensvoicesandlifewriting.amdigital.co.

uk

102 World War Two Studies https://www.amscholar.amdigital.co.uk/WW2Studies 

103 World's Fairs https://www.worldsfairs.amdigital.co.uk  

https://www.victorianpopularculture.amdigital.co.uk/
https://www.victoriansonfilm.amdigital.co.uk/
https://www.virginiacompanyarchives.amdigital.co.uk/
http://cn.archivesdirect.amdigital.co.uk/WTNA 
https://www.amscholar.amdigital.co.uk/WomensStudies
https://www.amscholar.amdigital.co.uk/WomensStudies
https://www.womensvoicesandlifewriting.amdigital.co.uk/
https://www.womensvoicesandlifewriting.amdigital.co.uk/
https://www.amscholar.amdigital.co.uk/WW2Studies
https://www.worldsfairs.amdigital.co.uk/

